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The place from Youngstown offers 104 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $9.5. What
User likes about Subway:
love is subway. update: | still love this place with their feet and salates, but they have no chopped salads
anymore so they don't get their salat chopped when they order one. food: 5/5 read more. What User doesn't like
about Subway:
slow service! both people worked on mobile orders so that 5 people were waiting in the line and were not helped
they were made of several sauces. when they were asked that they were only half full when they were there for
their layer. a person should work on mobile orders, the other should take care of the walk in the customers and
fill the bottles of the sauce when the become empty. sm read more. For quick hunger in between, Subway from
Youngstown presents scrumptious sandwiches, small salads, and other treats, as well as cold and hot
beverages, The dishes of this establishment can also be ordered at on-site or at the festival thanks to a catering
service. If you want to have breakfast, a tasty brunch awaits you.
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Subway Menu

Burgers
B.L.T.

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Subs 30 cm

CHICKEN PIZZIOLA

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK CALS)

Modifiers

SUPREME MEATS

Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

Tresh Melis®

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT

Hot and Cold Subs

PIZZA SUB

Tresh Tit Choices

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN

Salads

TURKEY ITALIANO
SALAD

$6.8

$6.8

$8.5

$2.6

$7.7

$8.5

$10.1

$6.5

$7.2

$7.2

fresh Mells™

BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT $10.1
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT $9.6
Uncategorized

COLD CUT COMBO $6.3
HAM CHEESE MELT $7.5

‘Wraps

CHICKEN PIZZIOLA CALS) $12.4
ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS) $10.9
VEGGIE DELITE CALS) $10.4

Dishes are prepared with

WE HAVE $7.2
BLACK FOREST HAM $6.5
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM $7.2

Breakfast

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP

CALS) $10.9
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $10.9
CHEESE WRAP CALS) ’
EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS) $10.9
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP $10.9
CALS) '
Chicken
d SWEET ONION $7.8
CHICKEN TERIYAKI ’
BUFFALO CHICKEN $7.8
GRILLED CHICKEN $7.2

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $8.5
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These types d’ dishes are VITAMIN WATER XXX CALS) $3.0
being served )
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $7.2 Sandwiches

ITALIAN B.M.T. $7.2

CHICKEN BACON RANCH $9.1
T e

ROAST BEEE $8.3 % . MOZZA MEAT $7.4
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT $8.8 | STEAK CLUB $8.5

VEGGIE DELITE $5.7
Side dishes ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT $8.3
MUSSELMAN'S APPLE SAUCE - MEATBALL MARINARA MELT $7.9
CALS) ' OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT $8.3
CHOCOLATE CHIP CALS) $1.5 SPICY ITALIAN MELT $7.9
OATMEAL RAISIN CALS) $1.5 STEAK CHEESE MELT $9.6
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE $149.0 TUNA MELT $8.3
CALS) '

BACON, EGG CHEESE $6.3
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT
CALS) $1.5 BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $6.3

CHEESE :
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL CALS) $1.8

EGG CHEESE $5.7
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE CALS)  $1.8

STEAK, EGG CHEESE $0.1
SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR

$1.8

CALS)
LAY’S CLASSIC CALS) $1.8 No 'B"eadll Bowls™
MISS VICKIE’S JALAPENO CALS)  $1.8 BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO $8.5

HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- $8.5
Drink STYLE CHICKEN '

ALL-AMERICAN CLUB $7.8
LOW FAT MILK CALS) $2.6

BAJA CHICKEN BACON $9.1
COCA-COLA CLASSIC CALS) $3.0

BAJA STEAK JACK $8.5
DASANI WATER CALS) $3.0

TURKEY CALI FRESH $9.0
DIET COKE CALS) $3.0

STEAK CALI FRESH $10.3
GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH CALS)  $3.0

MOZZA MEAT CALS) $11.5
HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH CALS) $1.7 SUPREME MEATS CALS) $12.3
SIMPLY ORANGE CALS) $3.0 SUBWAY CLUB CALS) $12.0
GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA CALS) $3.0 BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO CALS)  $13.7
SPRITE CALS) $3.0 HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- ¢, 4

STYLE CHICKEN CALS)
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ALL-AMERICAN CLUB CALS)
B.L.T. CALS)

BAJA CHICKEN BACON CALS)
BAJA STEAK JACK CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALS)
CHICKEN BACON RANCH CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA CALS)
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN CALS)
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
CALS)

PIZZA SUB CALS)
ROAST BEEF CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN CALS)
TURKEY CALI FRESH CALS)
STEAK CALI FRESH CALS)
STEAK CHEESE CALS)
STEAK CLUB CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
CALS)

TUNA CALS)

$12.0
$9.8
$13.0
$12.4
$9.6
$12.0
$13.0
$9.4
$11.1
$11.1
$9.8
$11.1
$11.1

$11.1

$9.6
$12.3

$12.4

$9.8
$14.2
$15.5
$12.4
$12.7

$12.0

$11.1

TURKEY ITALIANO CALS)

$11.1
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -22:00
Tuesday 08:00 -22:00
Wednesday 08:00 -22:00
Thursday 08:00 -22:00
Friday 08:00 -22:00
Saturday 09:00 -21:00
Sunday 09:00 -21:00
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